HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 460 by Senator Ward

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "of the Title" to "the Title" and change "Statues" to "Statutes"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 4, delete "terms;" and insert "for definitions;"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 17, after "**doing**" and before "**the**" insert "**all of**"